BOMBARDIER GLOBAL 5000

PRICE RANGE 16 M $
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DELIVERY YEAR TOTAL TIME LANDINGS

2013 6,696 1,660

©/~  AIRCRAFT NOTABLE FEATURES

? Vision Cockpit > MTOW increase to 92,500lbs
> 10C Inspection Completed in 2023 > HUD / EVS

> EASA EU OPS1 Compliant > CPDLC, ADSB-Out, TCAS 7.1

%O INTERIOR

High Ticket Full Interior Refurbishment Completed in 2023
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Delivery Year 2013
Registration OELHU
Serial Number 9534
Total Airframe Hours 6,696
Landings 1,660
Location Doha

ROLLS-ROYCE DERBY PLC ENGINE 1 ENGINE 2
Serial Number 22195 22194
Time Since New 6,696 6,696
Cycles Since New 1,669 1,669
Engine Program

Description Honeywell RE 220
Serial Number P-662
Time Since New 4,776
APUS 3,907
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Avionics

VOR/ILS/MB/ADF RECEIVER

DME TRANSCEIVER

VHF COM TRANSCEIVER

VHF COM TRANSCEIVER

TRAFFIC SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM
MODE-S TRANSPONDER

HF TRANSCEIVER

RADIO ALTIMETER

GPS TRANSCEIVER

WEATHER RADAR

SATELLITE DATA UNIT

EMERGENCY LOCATING TRANSMITTER
DUAL CHANNEL IRIDIUM CSU - ITCS
INERTIAL REFERENCE UNIT

FLIGHT DATA RECORDER

COCKPIT VOICE RECORDER

Model
NAV-4000
DME-4000
VHF-4000
VHF-4000
TSS4100
TDR-24D
HF-2031A
ALT-4000
GPS-40005
RTA-4118
SDU-2200-2
B406-4
ASPIRE 100
IR-600 (Laser Ref VI)
FA2100
FA2100

on Tl

Configuration

Interior

N RN N

Forward Cabin
W Mid Cabin
Aft Cabin
Galley

] Lavatories
Connectivity
Paint Scheme

3 Paint
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13 Passengers
2023

4 x Executive Club Seat
Arrangement

4 x Place Conference Arrangement
opposite a Credenza

2 x Executive Club Seat
opposite a 3 x Place Divan

Nespresso Machine, Convection
Oven, Microwave Oven, Cooler

Front Crew Lavatory, Al Executive
Lavatory

Viasat KU-Band Wifi

Matterhorn White, with grey and
beige accents

2013
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